
I.D.:	44318188

Patchcord	fibra	SC-SC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511D
(1m,	G.652.D,	9/125)

Data
publicarii

19.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32562100-1

Pretul
estimativ:

396,40	RON	-	396,40	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord-ul	ULTIMODE	PC-511D	este	format	din	doua	fibre	singlemode	de	cablu	optic,
dispuse	paralel,	cu	o	lungime	de	1	metru	ajuta	la	conectarea	echipamentelor	optice	(media
convertoare,	module	SFP,	etc.)	între	ele	sau	cu	cutii	terminale/ODFuri.


